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lan Thompson
Richard Allen
Darren Walker
Neil Clarke
Alex Muirhead
Kevin Ellis
Neil Radford
Nancy Powell
Steve Grinter
Malcolm Peberdy
Michael Fear
Steve Chandler
Martin Hayward
Trevor Miles
Gary Britton
John Sanders
Steve Haines
Paul Balmain
Peter Collins
Neil Riddle
Robbie Savill
Paul Knight
Nigel Smith
Jon Smith
Mark Lucas
Tony Bradley
Chris Wrigley
Geoff Cornes
James Bannister
Simon Cooke
Chris Hurworth
Paul Howells
Jon Griffin
Jonathan Bannister
Richard Jenkins
Juan knight
Ray Perkins
Thomas Norman
Martyn Wilmore
Craig Bond
Tom Beales
lan Jenkins
Nigel Cox
Nick Boxall
Dean Whitty
James Richmond
Shane Marriott
Alan Baker
lan Thomson
Tim Johnson
Trevor Scott
Robert Sparks
lan Leyshon
Daniel Booker
Simon Loud
John Paget
Jason Gurnett
Peter Childs
Stephen Nowell
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Expert
Expert
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Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
50/50
50/50
50/50
50/50
50/50
50/50
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
50/50
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
50/50



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Merv Walker
Harvey Harman
David Fisher
Janet Wrigley
Peter Kermeen
Steven Plain
Richard Norman
Neil Kemp
Terry Thompson
Jack Brooker
Colin Mote
Stephen Mote
Gary Lane
Mark Evans
Elliott Tickner Graham Tickner
Richard Tickner Alicia Tickner
Neil Hannam Deborah Smith
Vince Brett Lottie Brett
Heath Dando Judith Waldron
Toby Smith Hannah Moore
Lee Thornton
Nick Haskins
Sean Beamish
Ben Johnson Toby Gray
Trevor Newell
Oliver Norman
Paul Collins Allan Power
Matthew Welch
Kevin Lindsay
Stuart Ellis Nicki Barker
Andy Ingleby Andy Ingleby
Sam Lindsay
Richard Townsend
Barry Stephens
Nigel Townsend
Geoff Allen
Alister Williams
lan chapple
Brian Ayres
Merv Powell
Charlie Newman
Phil Marsh
Gerry Minshall
Phil Goodwin
Ken Wallington
Neil Osman
Andy Blacker
Ben Wear
Tim Wheeler
Ryan Woodward
Graham Haslam
Andrew Earnshaw
Ben Wilmore
Nick Williams
Tony Gray
Sam Wilson
Robert Hill
Roger Brain
Richard Jones
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119 Garry King Sunday D Clubman
120 John Edmonds Sunday D Clubman
121 John Nyons Sunday D Clubman
122 Andrew Bishop Sunday D Clubman
123 Steve Venn Sunday D 50/50
124 Wayne Buckland Sunday D 50/50
125 Jeremy Orchard Sunday D 50/50
126 Anthony Griffiths Sunday D 50/50
127 Jake Pope Harvey Allaway Sunday F Expert




