		D !! D		
1	lan Thompson	Both Days	A	Expert
2	Richard Allen	Both Days	A	Expert
3	Darren Walker	Both Days	Α	Expert
4	Neil Clarke	Both Days	Α	Expert
5	Alex Muirhead	Both Days	Α	Expert
6	Kevin Ellis	Both Days	Α	Expert
7	Neil Radford	Both Days	Α	Clubman
8	Nancy Powell	Both Days	Α	Clubman
9	Steve Grinter	Both Days	Α	Clubman
10	Malcolm Peberdy	Both Days	Α	Clubman
11	Michael Fear	Both Days	Α	Clubman
12	Steve Chandler	Both Days	Α	Clubman
13	Martin Hayward	Both Days	Α	Clubman
14	Trevor Miles	Both Days	Α	Clubman
15	Gary Britton	Both Days	Α	Clubman
16	John Sanders	Both Days	Α	Clubman
17	Steve Haines	Both Days	A	Clubman
18	Paul Balmain	Both Days	A	Clubman
19	Peter Collins	Both Days	A	Clubman
20	Neil Riddle	•	A	Clubman
21	Robbie Savill	Both Days	A	
22		Both Days		Clubman
	Paul Knight	Both Days	A	Clubman
23	Nigel Smith	Both Days	Α	Clubman
24	Jon Smith	Both Days	Α	Clubman
25	Mark Lucas	Both Days	Α	50/50
26	Tony Bradley	Both Days	Α	50/50
27	Chris Wrigley	Both Days	Α	50/50
28	Geoff Cornes	Both Days	Α	50/50
29	James Bannister	Both Days	Α	50/50
30	Simon Cooke	Both Days	Α	50/50
31	Chris Hurworth	Both Days	В	Clubman
32	Paul Howells	Both Days	В	Clubman
33	Jon Griffin	Both Days	В	Clubman
34	Jonathan Bannister	Both Days	В	50/50
35	Richard Jenkins	Both Days	D	Expert
36	Juan knight	Both Days	D	Expert
37	Ray Perkins	Both Days	D	Expert
38	Thomas Norman	Both Days	D	Expert
39	Martyn Wilmore	, Both Days	D	Expert
40	Craig Bond	Both Days	D	Expert
41	Tom Beales	Both Days	D	Clubman
42	lan Jenkins	Both Days	D	Clubman
43	Nigel Cox	Both Days	D	Clubman
44	Nick Boxall	Both Days	D	Clubman
45	Dean Whitty	Both Days	D	Clubman
46	James Richmond	Both Days	D	Clubman
47	Shane Marriott	Both Days	D	Clubman
47			D	
	Alan Baker	Both Days		Clubman
49	lan Thomson	Both Days	D	Clubman
50	Tim Johnson	Both Days	D	Clubman
51	Trevor Scott	Both Days	D	Clubman
52	Robert Sparks	Both Days	D	Clubman
53	lan Leyshon	Both Days	D	Clubman
54	Daniel Booker	Both Days	D	Clubman
55	Simon Loud	Both Days	D	Clubman
56	John Paget	Both Days	D	Clubman
57	Jason Gurnett	Both Days	D	Clubman
58	Peter Childs	Both Days	D	Clubman
59	Stephen Nowell	Both Days	D	50/50
		•		

00	MamilMallian		Dath Dave		F0/F0
60 61	Merv Walker		Both Days	D D	50/50 50/50
62	Harvey Harman  David Fisher		Both Days	D	50/50
63			Both Days	D	50/50
64	Janet Wrigley Peter Kermeen		Both Days Both Days	D	50/50
65	Steven Plain		Both Days	D	50/50
66	Richard Norman		•	D	50/50
67	Neil Kemp		Both Days  Both Days	D	50/50
68			•	D	50/50
69	Terry Thompson  Jack Brooker		Both Days  Both Days	D	50/50
70	Colin Mote		Both Days	D	50/50
71	Stephen Mote		Both Days	D	50/50
72	Gary Lane		Both Days	D	50/50
73	Mark Evans		Both Days	D	50/50
74	Elliott Tickner	Graham Tickner	Both Days	F	Expert
75	Richard Tickner	Alicia Tickner	Both Days	F	Expert
76	Neil Hannam	Deborah Smith	Both Days	F	Clubman
77	Vince Brett	Lottie Brett	Both Days	F	Clubman
78	Heath Dando	Judith Waldron	Both Days	F	Clubman
79	Toby Smith	Hannah Moore	Both Days	F	Clubman
80	Lee Thornton		Both Days	G	Green
81	Nick Haskins		Both Days	G	Green
82	Sean Beamish		Both Days	G	Green
83	Ben Johnson	Toby Gray	Both Days	G	Green
84	Trevor Newell	. o.b.y G. a.y	Both Days	G	Green
85	Oliver Norman		Both Days	G	Green
86	Paul Collins	Allan Power	Both Days	G	Green
87	Matthew Welch		Both Days	G	Green
88	Kevin Lindsay		Both Days	G	Green
89	Stuart Ellis	Nicki Barker	Both Days	G	Green
90	Andy Ingleby	Andy Ingleby	Both Days	G	Green
91	Sam Lindsay	, , ,	Both Days	G	Green
92	Richard Townsend		Saturday	Α	Expert
93	Barry Stephens		Saturday	Α	Expert
94	Nigel Townsend		Saturday	В	Clubman
95	Geoff Allen		Saturday	D	Clubman
96	Alister Williams		Saturday	D	Clubman
97	Ian chapple		Saturday	G	Green
98	Brian Ayres		Saturday	G	Green
99	Merv Powell		Sunday	А	Expert
100	Charlie Newman		Sunday	Α	Expert
101	Phil Marsh		Sunday	А	Clubman
102	Gerry Minshall		Sunday	Α	Clubman
103	Phil Goodwin		Sunday	А	Clubman
104	Ken Wallington		Sunday	Α	Clubman
105	Neil Osman		Sunday	Α	Clubman
106	Andy Blacker		Sunday	Α	50/50
107	Ben Wear		Sunday	А	50/50
108	Tim Wheeler		Sunday	D	Expert
109	Ryan Woodward		Sunday	D	Expert
110	Graham Haslam		Sunday	D	Expert
111	Andrew Earnshaw		Sunday	D	Expert
112	Ben Wilmore		Sunday	D	Expert
113	Nick Williams		Sunday	D	Clubman
114	Tony Gray		Sunday	D	Clubman
115	Sam Wilson		Sunday	D	Clubman
116	Robert Hill		Sunday	D	Clubman
117	Roger Brain		Sunday	D	Clubman
118	Richard Jones		Sunday	D	Clubman

119	Garry King		Sunday	D	Clubman
120	John Edmonds		Sunday	D	Clubman
121	John Nyons		Sunday	D	Clubman
122	Andrew Bishop		Sunday	D	Clubman
123	Steve Venn		Sunday	D	50/50
124	Wayne Buckland		Sunday	D	50/50
125	Jeremy Orchard		Sunday	D	50/50
126	Anthony Griffiths		Sunday	D	50/50
127	Jake Pope	Harvey Allaway	Sunday	F	Expert